                                       1362 West 53rd Avenue, Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada, V6P 1K9
                                         E-mail:  sales@yfsinternational.com      Tel: (604) 321-6582   Fax: (604) 321-6592
                                 ES-D Spiral Detachable Compact Fluorescent Lamp
Features:
• Detachable design for meeting more needs on some public applications
• Both spiral lamp(burning tube) and the ballast are replaceable
• Based on 7/24, the ballast can last up to six years
• 75% energy saving and higher lumen efficacy
Ideal for:
Hotel/Motel    Office  Restaurants  Retails    Residential use
Type Rated Luminous Rendering Color Rated Ave Lamp Max. Overall Max. Overall cUL, UL
 watt(W) Flux(Lm) index(Ra) Temp(K) life(h) Base Length (inch) Width (inch) listed
ES-D15W 15 900  82 2700K   6.22 2.44 YES
ES-D20W 20 1200 82 4200K 10000 E26 6.50 2.44 YES
ES-D23W 23 1380 82 to   6.77 2.44 YES
ES-D26W 26 1560         82 6400K   6.77 2.54 YES
  Rated Max.
Overall
Max.
Overall
Rated
Ave
Lamp Ballast
Replace
Max.
Overall
Max.
Overall
Rated Ave
 watt(W) Length Width  life(h) Base -ment Length Width  life(h)
ES-D15T 15 3.10 ″ 2.44 ″   SLB15 2.95 ″ 2.44 ″ 50,000
ES-D20T 20 3.39 ″ 2.44 ″ 10,000 GX24 SLB20 2.95 ″ 2.44 ″
ES-D23T 23 3.62 ″ 2.44 ″   SLB23 2.95 ″ 2.44 ″
ES-D26T 26 3.62 ″ 2.52 ″   SLB26 2.95 ″ 2.44 ″
• Lamp life defined according to international standard